Thread Whirling Tools
A10-1
®
For Perfect Long Threads on Swiss Type Machines
Single pass working ability reduces
machining time and increases
productivity
A high accuracy Holder-Insert system

Unit
Whirling Holder
Ordering Code Z D d1 Insert
SizeType Model
Star
SR20 / ECAS20 Star
SRW4012 730 - 6 6
12 40
18W
SRW4012 425 - 8 8 11W
SR20 / ECAS20 WTO
SRW4295 557 - 6 6 9.5 42 18W
SRW4212 717 - 8 8 12 42 11W
Citizen M20 / M32 PCM
SRW4512 719 - 6 6
12 45
18W
SRW4512 427 - 8 8 11W
*  The above table serves as an example.